Annexure 4

Kilburn Office Automation Limited , CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 02-11-2022, List of creditors as on: 01-12-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
Amount Amount .
A ¢ of any mutual of claim Amount of claim Remarks
Sl. No. Name of Creditor . MOUM \Whether | % voting . dues, that under .
Date of . Amount of claim| Nature of | covered . |continge not e . , if any
i Amount claimed . . related | sharein ., may be . verification
receipt admitted claim by guar nt claim admitted
party? CoC set-off
antee
Unsecured
1 [Minolta Finance Limited 16-11-2022 11,35,834.00 11,35,834.00 Financial - No 100.00% - - - -
Creditor
11,35,834.00 11,35,834.00 100.00% - -




